
 
  
  
 
 
 
Juanita K. Biles  
WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE  
3600 NW 43rd St  
Gainesville, FL 32606  
Office Phone: 352-538-4516  
Fax: 866-724-7847  
Juanita.k.biles@wellsfargo.com  

 
 
 
Mary Delorenzi-Davis  
WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE  
5400 SW College Road  
Suite 109  
Ocala, FL 34474  
Office Phone: 352-291-2840  
Fax: 866-512-5580  
Mary.delorenzi-
davis@welllsfargo.com  

 
 
 
Emmett Healy  
HERITAGE BANK  
2226 E Silver Springs Blvd  
Ocala, FL 34470  
Office Phone: 352-732-0931  
Fax: 352-547-2889  
ehealy@eheritagebank.com  

 
 
 
Wade Lewis  
MORTGAGE XPERTS  
10250 SE US HIGHWAY 441  
SUITE 101A  
Belleview, FL 34420  
Office Phone: 352-347-3303  
Fax: 352-245-7318  
wade@mortgagexperts.net  

Lisa Marie Brannon  
HAMILTON GROUP FUNDING  
3610 East Fort King Street  
Ocala, FL 34470  
Office Phone: 352-304-5700  
Fax: 888-446-6265  
LisaMarieBrannon@landmarkocala.c
om  

Pam Drew  
HERITAGE BANK  
7621 SW Hwy 200  
Ocala, FL 34476  
Office Phone: 352-401-0085  
Fax: 352-547-2888  
pdrew@eheritagebank.com  

Carmen Hernandez  
C2 FINANCIAL CORPORATION  
3811 SE 9th Pl.  
Ocala, FL 34471  
Office Phone: 352-624-1236 
crhernandez@earthlink.net  

Beverly Love  
BB&T  
1626 SE 36th Avenue  
Ocala, FL 34471  
Office Phone: 352-861-6112  
Fax: 352-629-6095  
blove@BBandT.com  

John Celebre  
SUNTRUST BANK  
203 E. Silver Springs Blvd.  
Ocala, FL 34470  
Office Phone: 352-368-6211  
Fax: 352-732-8397  
John.celebre@suntrust.com  

Joe Fowler  
WATERSTONE MORTGAGE  
515 NE 25th Avenue  
Ocala, FL 34471  
Office Phone: 352-364-0076  
Fax: 800-608-0953  
jfowler@waterstonemortgage.com  

Monica Jones  
USDA – Rural Development  
U.S. Department of Agriculture  
2441 NE 3rd Street  
Suite 204-1  
Ocala, FL 34470  
Office Phone: 352-732-7534  
monica.jones1@fl.usda.gov  

Heather Sheffield  
NETWORK FUNDING  
209 NE 36th Avenue  
Ocala, FL 34470  
Office Phone: 352-622-1521  
Fax: 352-622-2835  
Heather.Sheffield@nflp.com  

Hilary Cook  
USDA – Rural Development  
U.S. Department of Agriculture  
2441 NE 3rd Street  
Suite 204-1  
Ocala, FL 34470  
Office Phone: 352-732-7534  
hilary.cook@fl.usda.gov  

Zena Graham  
CENTERSTATE BANK  
406 E Silver Springs Blvd  
Ocala, FL 34470  
Office Phone: 352-368-6800  
Fax: 352-368-6800 
zgraham@centerstatebank.com  

Carolyn LaRoss  
HERITAGE BANK  
2510 SW Maricamp Rd.  
Ocala, FL 34471  
Office Phone: 352-547-1230  
Fax: 352-547-1235  
claross@eheritagebank.com  

Chris Suarez  
SUAREZ HOME & FINANCE 
CORPORATION  
3 N. Bailey Avenue  
Brooksville, FL 34601  
Office Phone: 352-754-6191  
Fax: 352-754-8784  
Suarezhomefinance@bellsouth.net  

Brandon Crysler  
NETWORK FUNDING  
209 NE 36th Avenue  
Ocala, FL 34470  
Office Phone: 352-622-1521  
Fax: 352-622-2835  
brandon.crysler@nflp.com  

Gina Gregory  
REGIONS BANK  
1700 SE 17th Street  
Ocala, FL 34471  
Office Phone: 352-854-4135  
Fax: 352-854-4105  
Gina.landino@regions.com  

Gary Leist  
REGIONS BANK  
1700 SE 17th Street  
Ocala, FL 34471  
Office Phone: 352-854-0177  
Fax: 352-854-4129  
Cell: 352-598-8155 gary.leist@regions.com  

   

Kris Crysler  
NETWORK FUNDING  
209 NE 36th Avenue  
Ocala, FL 34470  
Office Phone: 352-622-1521  
Fax: 352-622-2835 kris.crysler@nflp.com  

Carl Hagglund  
WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE  
5400 SE College Rd  
Suite 109  
Ocala, FL 34470  
Office Phone: 352-291-2861  
Fax: 866-945-1459  
Carl.hagglund@wellsfargo.com  
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